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concurs

DttStanta
cod co■ umbtt ftt■
Lattttudttne

ceas Atomttc
ceas BENZING
Sttnc■
―on■ zare

1

05056 009009
+044_27_26′ 3

16.07_22 08102:08  GPS
16.07_22 08102:08 +000
16.07_22 08:02:08  GPS+03h

Loc lansare

Data lansarir
Coiumbofrl
LongltuoLne

Sepeteanu Constantttn
+026.12.00′ 7

POr。  主mbarcat土 : 017
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21
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41
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03
06
10
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26
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33

014
018
038
023
010
025
020
007
016
036
006
021
017
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013
032
004

21  580301
21  580306
20  706724
21  580314
19    6628
21  580316
21  580308
21    4848
21  580303
21  590537
21    4842
21  580311
21  580304
21    4817
17  498713
21  580337
21    4824
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F
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M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
F
M
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DA2A87D9
DA2A848C
DA2A8864
DA2A857E
DA1 81 35D
DA284F75
DA1 2A5CA
DA1 2A271
DA785A7D
DA284F56
DA7D407C
DA925BA8
DA1 540C2
DA2A88F2
DABOE8D7
DA284CA8
DA181795

16.07
16.07
16.07
16.07
16.07
16.07
16.07
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16_07
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16.07
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16.07
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Versiune SW

Antena Club
: RO-04.30   COd Concurs   : 012609
: BENZING 48906896 SW-4.5 HW-8.0
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Serre ceas
Autori zare
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: 210367
: 900022E9


